| 52556 | M-15685-7 WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) | Vol. 78 Page 16575 |
|--|--|---|
| THEODORE J. PADD | DCK | |
| CAROL A. ZUMWALT | | ereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to |
| of Klamath , St | all tha | t real property situated in the County |
| oouncy of Kramall | FIRST ADDITION TO CITY OF KL | AMATH FALLS, in the |
| Subject to: | | |
| 2. Trust Deed, 1 May 3, 1978 in Bo | , a lien in an amount to be a ncluding the terms and provis ok M-78 Page 8895 in favor of a Corporation, which Trust I to pay. | sions thereof, recorded |
| | owner of the above described property free Inabove ame against all persons who may lawfully cla | |
| | tration for this transfer is \$ 51,500.00 | |
| Dated this26th0 | Thoos | lan fridock |
| STATE OF OREGON, County of On this 28th day Theodore J. Paddoc instrument to behis | <u>of July</u> , 19 <u>78</u> | ersonally appeared the above named |
| | Before mes | • |
| | Nopery Public for O | |
| * The dollar amount should in | My commission expi clude cash plus all encumbrances existing | res: <u>3-22-8</u> |
| Property remains subject or whether the subject of th | lich the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. ar property or value, add the following: " ar property or value given or promised | However the actual consideration |
| WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUA | NL) STATE OF OREGON, |) |
| angantan baran baran an antar a ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a | County of Rizmach |) ss. |
| ТС | l cortily that the within | instrument was received for record |
| un de la ser anno anno anno anno anno anno anno ann | ai <u>10:47</u> o'clock A.M. sr | day of <u>July</u> , 19 <u>78</u> Id recorded in book <u>M76</u> |
| After Recording Return to: | on page <u>16575</u> Records Witness my hand and sea | |
| Tax staten | to: How D. Milling | |
| Carol A. Zumwalt 4817 Glenwood Dr. | Gounty Clerk | Title |
| Klamath Falls, Orego | on By Dimetra Shilo | ilDeputy |
| a No. 0-960 vigus Form No. TA 163 | Bee \$3.00 | |

ì